
Company Name Point of Contact Phone Number Email Adress
Advanced Engineering Design Greg Moore 301- 938 -0201 gmoore@aedworld.com
AECOM Fredrick Hardin 270-792-7765 frederick.hardin@aecom.com
Anadarko Industries, LLC Kenn Hall 832-723-8260 khall@anadarko-industries.com
Arrow Science and Technology, LLC Jim Baker 281-409-4163 jbaker@arrowscitech.com
ASRC Federal John Demetreon 202 754-2426 John.Demetreon@asrcfederal.com
B-K Manufacturing Brett Kelley 256-753-2252 brett@b-kmfg.com
Consultech LLC Juan Alvarez 602 312 0071 Alvarezjpa04@msn.com
DynCorp International Jeff Dickman 817-224-1488 jeffrey.dickman@dyn-intl.com
EWI Dev Singh 210-724-6143 dev.singh@ewi1.com
FMS Aerospace Jesse Whitfield 256-929-5470 whitfieldjg@fmsaero.com
GasTOPS Inc. William Odom 256-975-6479 steve.odom@gastopsusa.com
GeoControl Pavan Rajagopal 281-451-4081 prajagopal@geocontrol.com 
GHG Corporation Ruby Reynolds 281-488-8806 ext. 121 ruby.reynolds@ghg.com
Global Precision Systems Richard Foster 907-334-8307 rfoster@beringstraights.com
Implemetrics Inc. Dayle Frazier 832-928-5681 dayle_frazier@implemetrics.net
Innovair Vic David 858 679-1755, ext. 215 vic.david@pklservices.com
Integration Innovation, Inc. Adam Harper 703-431-4492 adam.harper@i3-corps.com
Jacobs Larry Strader 281-650-7324 larry.strader@jacobs.com
L-3 Communications /Vertex Aerospace Steven DiGesualdo 972-415-5150 steven.digesualdo@l-3com.com
M1 Support Services Jim Williams 940-323-1119 x 217 jim.williams@m1services.com
Midway Machine and Instrment Co. Inc. John Mai 713 947-1102 jmai@midway-machine.com
Mint Turbines Zach McConn 703-973-0787 Zmcconn@mintex.net
MRI Technologies Tim Kropp 281-786-2002 tckropp@mricompany.com
NetApp Matthew DuBois 919-476-8319 matthew.dubois@netapp.com
Oceaneering Jeff Blanchard 281-228-5399 jblanchard@oceaneering.com
Pinnacle Solutions, Inc. Phillip Tucker 256 327-4181 x308 dtucker@pinnaclesolutionsinc.com
Product-Sol, Inc. Drusilla Pease 850-572-3388 dpease@product-sol.com
Qualified Technical Services, Inc John Owens 281-250-4033 john.owens@qtechi.com
Raytheon Micah Webb 832-315-1439 micah.w.webb@raytheon.com
Science and Technology Corporation (STC) William Kennedy 703-967-7364 kennedy@stcnet.com
SELEX Galileo Inc. Timothy Walker 205-910-4555 timothy.walker@selexgalileoinc.com
Tapestry Solutions, Inc., A Boeing Company Douglas Bartels 704-609-7099 dbartels@tapestrysolutions.com
The Rothe Companies Jeremy Reyna 832-692-2215 jreyna@rothe.com
TKC Aerospace John Poillion 843-532-1669 john.poillion@tkca.com
Trailboss Enterprises, Inc. Al Martina 787 399-6505 amartina@trailbossinc.com
Tyonek WorldWide Services Erich Erker 256 258-0091 eerker@tyonek.com
Wyle, Advanced Projects Test & Eng. John Long 469-291-1028 John.Long@wyle.com
Yulista Tony Lashley 256-527-6272 Anthony.Lashley@Yulista.com
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